
 

Field Events will begin at 5:00 pm / Track events will begin at 5:30 pm 
unless noted otherwise 

MUSCOGEE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
2020 Track and Field Schedule 

 
Friday, February 21 

MS Sprints @ Kinnett Stadium 
Events - 100, 200, 400, 800, & 4x100 Relay 
Each team may enter 3 individual and 2 relays 

 
Wednesday, February 26   Thursday, February 27 
Baker  Rothschild    ACMS Fort  
DCMS ECMA    Veterans Eddy 
Arnold Harris Co    Midland Faith 
BRMS      Richards   
 
Monday, March 2     Thursday, March 5 
Harris Co ACMS    DCMS Arnold 
BRMS Midland    ECMA Veterans 
Faith  Eddy     Baker  Fort 
Richards      Rothschild 
        
Monday, March 9     Thursday, March 12 
ACMS Fort     Arnold DCMS 
BRMS Midland    ECMA Faith 
Baker  Rothschild    Harris Co Eddy 
Richards      Veterans 
 
Monday, March 16    Tuesday, March 17 
Arnold Eddy     ACMS Fort  
Baker  ECMA    Midland Faith 
BRMS Harris Co    Richards Rothschild 
DCMS      Veterans 
 
 

MIDDLE SCHOOL TRACK CHAMPIONSHIPS 
Saturday, March 21 @ Kinnett Stadium 

10:00 am 
GIRLS TRACK PRELIMINARIES AND BOYS FIELD FINALS 

1:00 pm 
BOYS TRACK PRELIMINARIES AND GIRLS FIELD FINALS 

 
Tuesday, March 24 – 6:00 pm 

TRACK FINALS 


